
Revision & 
Class: 

Date  Day Subject

01.08.2025 Friday Economics

02.08.2025 Saturday English

04.08.2025 Monday B. Std.

05.08.2025 Tuesday Economics

06.08.2025 Wednesday English

07.08.2025 Thursday Accountancy

08.08.2025 Friday B. Std.

11.08.2025 Monday Economics

12.08.2025 Tuesday English

13.08.2025 Wednesday 

Painting
____________
 
Physical Edu.

14.08.2025 Thursday B. Std.

18.08.2025 Monday Economics

19.08.2025 Tuesday Accountancy

21.08.2025 Thursday English

22.08.2025 Friday B. Std.

23.08.2025 Saturday Economics

 

Revision & Test Schedule (TERM 
Class: XII COMMERCE 

Subject Test Schedule 

Economics 
Macroeconomics  
Ch-1 Introduction to Macroeconomics
Ch-2 Some Basic Concepts of Macroeconomics

English 

Flamingo 
Ch. 1 The Last Lesson,   
Poem  : My Mother at Sixty-Six  
Writing : Notice Writing 

B. Std. Ch.-1 Nature and Significance of Management

Economics 
Macroeconomics  
Ch-3 National Income 
Ch-4 Methods of National Income

English 

Flamingo 
Ch. 2 Lost Spring 
Poem : Keeping Quiet 
Writing : Formal Invitation Writing

Accountancy Ch-1 Accounting for Partnership Firm

B. Std. Ch-2 Principles of Management 

Economics 
Macroeconomics  
Ch-5 Money 
Ch-6 Banking 

English 

Flamingo 
Ch. 3 Deep Water 
Poem : A Thing of Beauty 
Writing : Informal Invitation Writing

Painting 
____________ 

Physical Edu. 

Unit-1 The Rajasthani and Pahari school of miniature 
Painting. 
________________________________________________
Unit-1 Management of sporting events ,
Unit -2 Children and Women in Sports, 
Unit-3 Yoga as preventive measure for 

B. Std. Ch-3 Business Environment  

Economics 
Indian Economy  
Ch-1 Indian Economy on Eve of Independence

Accountancy 
Ch-2 Change in Profit Sharing Ratio among the Existing 
Partners 

English 
Flamingo 
Ch. 4 The Rattrap 
Reading : Case Based Comprehension

B. Std. Ch-4 Planning 

Economics 
Indian Economy  
Ch-2 Five Year Planning  

ERM -I) 

1 Introduction to Macroeconomics 
Macroeconomics  

 

1 Nature and Significance of Management 

4 Methods of National Income 

Invitation Writing 

1 Accounting for Partnership Firm- Fundamental 

Informal Invitation Writing 
1 The Rajasthani and Pahari school of miniature 

________________________________________________ 
1 Management of sporting events , 
2 Children and Women in Sports,  
3 Yoga as preventive measure for lifestyle Disease 

1 Indian Economy on Eve of Independence 
2 Change in Profit Sharing Ratio among the Existing 

Case Based Comprehension 



25.08.2025 Monday Accountancy Ch-3 Admission of Partner 

26.08.2025 Tuesday English 

Vistas 
Ch. 1 The Third Level 
Writing : Article Writing 

27.08.2025 Wednesday B. Std. Ch-5 Organising 

28.08.2025 Thursday Economics 
Indian Economy  
Ch-3 Indian Economy (1950-90) 

29.08.2025 Friday Accountancy Ch-4 Retirement and Death of a Partner 

30.08.2025 Saturday English 
Vistas 
Ch. 2 The Tiger King 
Writing : Letter Writing 

01.09.2025 Monday  B. Std. Ch-6 Financial Management 

02.09.2025 Tuesday Economics 
Indian Economy  
Ch-4 LPG-1991 New Economic Policy 

03.09.2025 Wednesday English 

Vistas 
Ch. 3 Journey to the End of the Earth 
Ch. 4 Enemy 
Reading : Descriptive Comprehension 

04.09.2025 Thursday Accountancy 
Ch-5 Dissolution of Partnership Firm 
Ch-6 Share Capital 

05.09.2025 Friday 

Painting 
 
____________ 
 
Physical Edu. 

Unit-2 The Mughal and Deccan school of miniature 
painting 
________________________________________________ 
Unit-4 Physical Education & Sports for (CWSN)  
Unit -5 Sports & Nutrition 

06.09.2025 Saturday B. Std. Ch-7 Financial Market 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


